
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.82 475 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Biggleswade 2

26.20 455 H 17/10/21 Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

26.23 454 F 19/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

26.88 421 F 17/07/21 Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships Biggleswade  4

28.00 373 F 21/09/19 Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships Saxon Pool Biggleswade 4

28.01 372 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge C Beds SS 2

28.05 371 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton C Beds SS 3

28.07 370 H 20/10/19 Flitwick Open 2019 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

28.07 370 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

28.19 365 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge C Beds SS 3

28.25 363 H 20/07/19 Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019 Inspire C Beds SS 2

28.32 360 F 07/12/19 3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

28.88 340 F 09/03/19 Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

29.08 333 H 21/10/18 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

29.21 328 H 30/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley C Beds SS 2

29.28 326 F 06/10/18 2018 BWSC Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

29.47 320 F 15/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

30.23 296 F 15/07/18 Biggleswade 19th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

30.26 295 F 26/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe C Beds SS 3

30.47 289 F 04/11/17 2017 BWSC Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

30.51 288 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

30.71 282 H 22/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

30.75 281 F 16/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

32.27 243 H 15/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Biggleswade 3

32.32 242 F 27/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Biggleswade 3

32.34 242 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

32.42 240 F 03/12/16 Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
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32.42 240 F 03/12/16 Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

32.70 234 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

32.77 232 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 2

33.13 225 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

33.52 217 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

34.71 195 F 18/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

34.72 195 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Biggleswade 3

35.89 177 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Biggleswade 4

36.54 167 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

36.65 166 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

37.35 157 F 16/01/16 Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

38.45 144 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

39.19 136 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Biggleswade 3

40.25 125 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Biggleswade 3

40.74 121 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

41.29 116 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

41.44 115 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

41.77 112 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

43.18 101 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge Biggleswade 3

43.38 100 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Biggleswade 3

43.52 99 F 01/11/14 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:00.19 37 F 19/10/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.23 454 F 19/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

25.82 475 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Biggleswade 2

26.20 455 H 17/10/21 Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

26.88 421 F 17/07/21 Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships Biggleswade  4

28.07 370 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

28.32 360 F 07/12/19 3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

28.05 371 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton C Beds SS 3

28.07 370 H 20/10/19 Flitwick Open 2019 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

28.01 372 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge C Beds SS 2

28.00 373 F 21/09/19 Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships Saxon Pool Biggleswade 4

28.25 363 H 20/07/19 Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019 Inspire C Beds SS 2

28.19 365 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge C Beds SS 3

28.88 340 F 09/03/19 Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

29.47 320 F 15/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

29.08 333 H 21/10/18 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

29.28 326 F 06/10/18 2018 BWSC Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

29.21 328 H 30/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley C Beds SS 2

30.23 296 F 15/07/18 Biggleswade 19th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

30.51 288 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

30.75 281 F 16/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

30.26 295 F 26/11/17 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe C Beds SS 3

30.47 289 F 04/11/17 2017 BWSC Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

30.71 282 H 22/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

32.27 243 H 15/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Biggleswade 3

32.70 234 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

32.34 242 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

33.52 217 H 11/12/16 Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

32.42 240 F 03/12/16 Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

32.32 242 F 27/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Biggleswade 3
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32.32 242 F 27/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Biggleswade 3

33.13 225 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

32.77 232 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 2

34.71 195 F 18/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

34.72 195 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Biggleswade 3

36.65 166 F 12/03/16 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

37.35 157 F 16/01/16 Biggleswade 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

36.54 167 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

35.89 177 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Biggleswade 4

38.45 144 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

40.25 125 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Biggleswade 3

39.19 136 F 13/06/15 Stevenage Swimming Club Summer Sprint Stevenage Biggleswade 3

40.74 121 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

41.77 112 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

41.44 115 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

43.38 100 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Biggleswade 3

43.52 99 F 01/11/14 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

41.29 116 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

43.18 101 H 13/07/14 City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014 Cambridge Biggleswade 3

1:00.19 37 F 19/10/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
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